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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Hamlet of Clyde River 2022 Annual Report for water licence 3BM-CLY1924
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Wed, Mar 29, 2023 at 11:59 AM
To: "Marinic, Gord" <gmarinic@gov.nu.ca>, "Ghezal, Aicha" <AGhezal@gov.nu.ca>, "Chalmers, Elan"
<EChalmers@gov.nu.ca>, "Mablick, Jayson" <JMablick@gov.nu.ca>, cao@clyderiver.ca
Bcc: Distro Qikiqtani <distro-qikiqtani@nwb-oen.ca>

Good morning,

The Nunavut Water Board acknowledges receipt March 29, 2023 of 2022 annual report, attached, for Hamlet of Clyde
River water licence 3BM-CLY1924, it can also be found at the link below:

ftp://ftp.nwb-oen.ca/registry/3%20MUNICIPAL/3B/3BM%20-%20Municipality/3BM-CLY1924/3%
20TECH/B%20GENERAL/2%20ANNUAL%20RPT

This submission is distributed for information.

Regards,

Richard
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